Product Data Sheet
EPR/PVC Copper Tape Shield
Product Description
EPR insulation
PVC jacket
Shielded
133% insulation level
Applications

  Cables with compact stranding have slightly smaller overall diameters.  Diameters and weights may vary among manufacturers.
Part No. Conductor Size
AWG/kcmil
No. of Strands Insulation
Thickness (in.)
Nom. Insulation
O.D. (in.)
Overall Jacket
Thickness (in.)
Nom. O.D. (in.) Approx. Wt.
lb./1,000 ft.
Amps per
Conductor
3DA-0201 2 7 0.115 0.57 0.060 0.780 470 130
3DA-1011 1/0 19 0.115 0.65 0.080 0.910 670 180
3DA-2021 2/0 19 0.115 0.69 0.080 0.960 780 205
3DA-4041 4/0 19 0.115 0.80 0.080 1.050 1,085 280
3DA-2501 250 37 0.115 0.86 0.080 1.110 1,225 315
3DA-3501 350 37 0.115 0.96 0.080 1.210 1,500 385
3DA-5001 500 37 0.115 1.09 0.080 1.360 2,130 475
3DA-7501 750 61 0.115 1.28 0.080 1.550 3,025 600
3DA-10001 1000 61 0.115 1.43 0.110 1.750 3,980 690